
 

 

BOURNE ELSEA PARK CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY ACADEMY 

 

DATES FOR DIARY TERMS 3 & 4 - 2023/2024 

 

A great deal of thought has gone into planning the below dates for Terms 3 & 4.  Please note that 

dates may be subject to change based on the needs of the school. 

Thank you, as always, for your understanding and support.  Should you have any questions, please 

do not hesitate to contact school. 

Term 3  
2023/2024 

 

Thu 18th Jan Len Pick Trust/Nick Williams enrichment day 

Thu 25th Jan Y5 assembly 9.10 a.m. (Parents/Carers invited) 

Tue 30th Jan Caythorpe Meeting for Parents/Carers in the Hall 3.30 p.m. 

Tue 6th Feb Safer Internet Day 

Wed 7th Feb Y2 Assembly 9.10 a.m. (Parents/carers invited) 

Y3 Bethan Woollvin virtual workshop 

Thu 8th Feb PTFA Discos 3.15 – 5.30 p.m. (details to follow) 

Fri 9th Feb Term Ends 3.15 p.m. 

 

Term 4 
2023/2024 

 

Mon 19th Feb Term Begins 

Wed 21st Feb Parent/Pupil Learning Reviews 3.40 – 6.30 p.m. (details to follow) 

Thu 22nd Feb Parent/Pupil Learning Reviews 3.40 – 6.30 p.m. (details to follow) 

Fri 1st Mar National offer day for current Y6 pupils – Y7 September 2024 

Wed 6th Mar PTFA Mothering Sunday Gift Sale (details to follow) 

Thu 7th Mar  World Book Day (details to follow) 

Fri 15th Mar Comic Relief (details to follow) 

Mon 18th – Wed 20th Mar Y4 Residential to Caythorpe 

Mon 18th – Thu 21st Mar Y5 Bikeability 

Wed 20th Mar Y1 Assembly 9.10 a.m. (Parents/Carers invited) 

Tue 26th Mar 
 

Y3 visit to Great Wood Farm (details to follow) 

Easter Service – Y4, Y5 & Y6 

Wed 27th Mar Easter Eggstravaganza p.m. (details to follow) 

Thu 28th Mar Term Ends 3.15 p.m. 

 

 

 

Term 5 
2023/2024 

 

Mon 15th Apr Term Begins  


